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GYMNASTIK BUHNE ohne Handgerat

Verein Disz. Vorrunde
P T OA

Weinfelden GYB oHG 494 4,69

Kreuzlingen GYB oHG 489 4,71

Marwil GYB oHG 471 4,52

Mullheim GYB oHG 456 4,28

GYMNASTIK BUHNE mit Handgeraét

Kreuzlingen GYB mHG
Weinfelden GYB mHG

GYMNASTIK KLEINFELD

P T
Marwil GYK 482 4,52
Dussnang-Oberwangen GYK 456 4,37
Wigoltingen GYK 457 4,09
Salmsach GYK 4,25 3,97

GYMNASTIK GROSSFELD

Wigoltingen GYG
Neukirch-Egnach GYG

TEAM-AEROBIC

P T
Frauenfeld TA 490 4,52
Guntershausen TA 4,63 4,22
Marstetten TA 4,48 4,17
Dussnang-Oberwangen TA 4,72 3,77
Romanshorn TA 4,43 4,00
Oberaach TA 4,42 3,93
Uttwil TA 4,32 3,97
Guttingen TA 4,33 3,93
wangi Aktiv TA 4,47 3,77
Tagerwilen TA 4,28 3,92
Altnau TA 4,33 3,85
Zihlschlacht TA 4,20 3,97
Gachnang-Islikon TA 4,27 3,85
Balterswil TA 4,38 3,80
Bettwiesen TA 4,22 3,60
Mettlen TA 4,08 3,63
Wilen-Neunforn TA 4,03 3,62

TGM 2008 Neukirch-Egnach

OA

OA

0,1

Total
9,63
9,60
9,23
8,83

Total
9,34
8,93
8,66
8,23

Total
9,42
8,85
8,65
8,48
8,43
8,35
8,28
8,27
8,23
8,20
8,18
8,17
8,12
8,08
7,82
7,72
7,65

P
4,93
4,89
4,66

4,95
4,86

4,78
4,51
4,54

4,55
4,51

4,90
4,63
4,48

4,49

4,72
4,51

4,49
4,37
4,23

4,30
4,07

4,65
4,30
4,23

OA

OA
0,10

OA

OA

Total
9,63
9,62
9,15

Total
9,67
9,36

Total
9,17
8,88
8,77

Total
8,85
8,59

Total
9,55
8,93
8,72



